
Meets or exceeds the OEM specifications for:

¨ ISO 6743-3A 

¨ DAB 

¨ DAJ 

Typicals 

32 46 68 

Viscosity  @ 40°C / 100C 
32 

5.74 
46 

8.24 
68 

10.9 

FLASH POINT °C 
242 279 278 

Air Release, Min. D3427 0 2 5 

Noack Volatility % Loss 0 0.8 .3 

Conradson Carbon 

Residue D189 

0 0 0 

Trinity Air  
Rotary Screw  

Air Compressor Lubricant Series 

This product offers excellent 

· Demulsibility

· Oxidation stability

· Rust protection

· NO-Coking performance

· Anti-wear properties

· No Foam Formulation
Trinity Air

Rotary Screw Compressor 

6,000 to 8,000 Hours 

PAO Synthetic Base 

Benefits of Trinity Air 

· Lower maintenance and top offs

· Longer drain intervals

· Can be run up to 6,000-8,000 hours  annually

Trinity Air series compressor lubricants are formulated using a 
premium PAO synthetic base fluid coupled with an unparalleled 
high performance add pack.   Meets or exceeds specifications for 
high speed bearings, turbines, and R&O applications. 
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