JATES[™] The Right Product, **For The Right Application** DLUBRICANTS

NO-Coking performance

Anti-wear properties **No Foam Formulation**

Trinity Air Rotary Screw Air Compressor Lubricant Series

Trinity Air series compressor lubricants are formulated using a premium PAO synthetic base fluid coupled with an unparalleled high performance add pack. Meets or exceeds specifications for high speed bearings, turbines, and R&O applications.

This product offers excellent

- Demulsibility
- Oxidation stability
- **Rust protection** •

Benefits of Trinity Air

- Lower maintenance and top offs
- Longer drain intervals
- Can be run up to 6,000-8,000 hours annually

Meets or exceeds the OEM specifications for:

- ISO 6743-3A
- DAB
- DAJ

Typicals			
	32	46	68
Viscosity @ 40°C / 100C	32 5.74	46 8.24	68 10.9
FLASH POINT °C	242	279	278
Air Release, Min. D3427	0	2	5
Noack Volatility % Loss	0	0.8	.3
Conradson Carbon	0	0	0
Residue D189			



648 S. Houston, Ave., Humble, TX 77338

Tel 281-413-2615 Tolll Free 800-925-4430

www.tribo-chem.com



Trinity Air

Rotary Screw Compressor

6,000 to 8,000 Hours

PAO Synthetic Base